JOSH BUCKWAY 01532

Stop Del Date

1
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06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/20/12
06/21/12
06/21/12

Payroll

07/06/12

Reference
TU 2722
TU 1797
TU 1806
TU 1809
TU 2635
TU 2686
TU 2688
TU 2701
TU 2709
EU 3589
250905
EU 3590
KJ 7526

S 308.53

Account
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
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STI
STI

NVC
STI
STI

06/29/12

06/19 - 21/12

Stop Name

D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
KMART
LARRY BASTIAN
KMART

KEN ZIMMERMAN

Labor

Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

$

City
SPANISH FORK
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SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK

RICHFIELD
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE

205.69

205.69

State
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461.72



